594,420

- ITEM | DRAWING No DESCRIPTION arv. | e
AECIIRS o & DIMENSIONS IN- MILLIMETRES RED EYE
- — P 1 OEM-MY-16x28 |16 DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 28 LONG 8 | 000
AR A | 2 OEM-MY-3 4x28 __|3/4" DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 28 LONG s | ooo | QRCODE
R O\ 3 OEM-M2-MP-865 __|3'WATER PRESSURE NEEDLE RELIEF VALVE | 1972 AREA
ASIoNad s & 4 OEM-2839-SHL ___|80NB VALVE 2839 | 2935
- 5 OEM-T00NB-E-3___ |100NB TABLE E 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET ] 0
6 | OEM8ONB-JIS30K-3__|BONB JIS30K 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET 1 0.1
7 | OEM-BONB-JIS5K-15__ |BONB JIS5K 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 3 0.1
8 12-2839-A2 UNIT 12 VALVE 2839 UPSTREAM PIPE 2 1| 53.49
9 12-2839-A-1 UNIT 12 VALVE 2839 UPSTREAM PIPE | 1| 3049
10 12-2839-1 UNIT 12 VALVE 2839-1 DOWN STREAM PIPE ] 5.66
1] 34 UNC-AT-90 __ |3/4' UNC ALL THREAD GRADE 8- 90 LONG 8 | 020
12 3/4° G10 EXPOY FLAT WASHER 8
13 3/4" HIGH TENSILE FLAT WASHER 8
14 3/4" UNC HEX NUT ZINC PLATED 8 0.1
15 M16 FLAT WASHER 304 S/S (30x17.5x1.5) 32| 00
4 M16 G10 EXPOY FLAT WASHER 5 | 002
17 M16 THICK FLAT WASHER 304 5/5 (30x17.5x3) 8 | 002
8 M16x2.0 HEX NUT 304 5/5 20 | 006
19 M16x2.0 x 50 HEX BOLT 304 5/5 4 0.1
20 M16x2.0 x 60 HEX BOLT 304 5/5 8 0.1
21 M16x2.0 x 70 HEX BOLT 304 5/ 8 0.2
VALVE 2848

m T

h b h N
Tt
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
Il
I
1
1
I
I
I
|
I
1
1
U
4
d
/
l/
1
y/
l/
y/
y/
l/
A
\
\\
\
\\
\
\ -
<
(\@\_
\/
DL
\
=
N
X
)

™ /’,‘_IL‘:\\/

1065

2350

i
(&)
(&)
()
¥

C -F- e, N
:\\ O | : = -
| o i BiAe e
: o] -
Ct f === U12-P042
. ; | : j N
| | 18(151521
: o : PIPEWORK MANUFACTURED OF A FLO71
= S : JIG - FLANGES AS PER DRAWING
| 0 | DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE 4 7
| | VALVE 2839
2 | 18150152 &= FLO70
| | (UT2-PO4T )—

! \. /

UNIT 12 VALVE 2839 PIPE ASSEMBLY WEIGHT - 145.42 kg AS INSTALLED 12/3/25

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DRAWN DRAWING CHECKED
TOLERANCES: MACHINE + /- 0.25mm | N DE BRUYN ro
FABRICATION + /- 1.0 mm 17/04/2024 —— LIMITED
THIS DRG SUPPLIED BY DESIGNED DESIGN CHECKED | \+» POWER STATION UNIT 12
ERODDY VALVE 2839 PIPE ASEMBLY
ENGINEERIN G [SCAE 1:10 APPROVED
14 Waratah St, TUMUT NSW 2720 WORK ORDER No
Ph: 02 6947 4039
DRAWING No. REV:
NAME SECTION No/KKS SHEET R
REV| o oa7g| DESCRIPTION J003435-44 A2 - SMA-DRG-NO e| SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


